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Technology

MASTER KIO

AAT
Acoustic
Anti-ressonance
Treatment

Supports
700 kg

5
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SDS
Suspended Double Structure tech

3D
Triple Decoupling

AAT
Acoustic Anti-ressonance Treatment

MNS
Maximum Neutrality System

NMP
No Metal Parts

3D
Triple Decoupling

AAT
Acoustic Anti-ressonance Treatment

MNS
Maximum Neutrality System
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ADJUSTABLE TEFLON 
CILINDERS UPGRADE

BEECH WOOD 
ISOLATION DISC

CARBON FIBER / GLASS FIBER 
/ KRION / MDF MULTILAYER 

PLATFORM
Carbon fiber 100% 3K Twill 

200gr/m2 on both upper and 
lower faces, with G10 biaxial glas 

fiber 180 gm/m2 inner core.
Finishing like fiber arms.

MASTER KIO AIRE PLATFORM

CARBON FIBER ARMS 
UPGRADE

NET SPACE
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RACK MASTER WEIGHT

INTERNAL STRUCTURE WEIGHT SUPPORTED

DIMENSIONS 3 LEVELS 4 LEVELS 3+3 LEVELS TANDEM

73 cm / 28,74”

55 cm / 21,65”

128 cm / 50,39”

52,5 cm / 20,66“

92 cm (2 x 46 cm)
36,22” (2 x 18,11“)

PLATFORM WEIGHT SUPPORTED

WEIGHT SUPPORTED RACK + PLATTFORM (Glass & Krion)

MODEL

3 levels

4 levels

3+3 levels tandem

kg

73

92

128

lb

161

203

283

MODEL

3 levels

4 levels

3+3 levels tandem

kg

450

600

900

lb

992

1323

1984

Total height

Internal distance between legs

External distance between legs

Total depth

Net space between tiers

73 cm / 28,74”

55 cm / 21,65”

67 cm / 26,37”

52,5 cm / 20,66”

46 cm / 18,11”

98 cm / 38,58”

55 cm / 21,65”

67 cm / 26,3

52,5 cm / 20,66“

63 cm / 24,80”

PLATFORM MODEL

Carbon Fiber / Glass Fiber / Carbon Fiber / Krion 

kg

200

lb

441

MODEL

3 levels

4 levels

3+3 levels tandem

kg

650

800

1100

lb

1433

1764

2425

Usable depth Adaptable on depth

Technical Specifications

Any special & custom version upon requestAll racks are shipped 95% assembled

MASTER KIO

Supports
KG 700 kg


